R55CKR2  LOGIS101

gheck # Date

Amount
11230 4/1512016 -
1,350.00
560.00
1491_05

11231 4/15/2016
2.54-
25.44
1.00-
9.96
5.24-
52.42
1.60-
15.99
.40-
3.99
.45-
4.49
101.06

11232 4/15/2016
80.00
156.00
240,00
-476,00

11233  4/15/2016
43.96
4295
86.91

11234 4/15/2016

1.35

112.00
262.00-
1.35-

12.15

1,416.30

1.35

287.00

11.58

Supplier / Explanation

145130 1 GLEAN CONSCIENCE
ST. MARY'S MARCH CLEANING
STATION CLEANING MARCH

100101 ACE HARDWARE
DISCOUNT
PARTS FOR 4982 & 4983
DISCOUNT
FOR VAA SHED AT VM
DISCOUNT
WALL HANG, CLAMP, STORAGE
DISCOUNT
MISC SMALL TOOLS
DISCOUNT
MISC SUPPLIES
DISCOUNT
BATTERY

145004 BARRIS, JODIE
TAP DANCING MARCH
ZUMBA GOLD TONING MARCH
ZUMBA GOLD MARCH

PO#

100708 BATTERIES PLUS BULBS

AFS2 AFS3 EXIT LIGHTING BATT.
BATTERIES FOR FLASHLIGHTS

100058 BELLBOY CORPORATION

FREIGHT#3
WINE#3
CMLIQ#1
CMFREIGHT#1
FREIGHT#1
LIQ#1
FREIGHT#2
LiQ#2
FREIGHT#1

00004928
00004928
00004928
00004928
00004928
00004928
00004928
00004928
00004928

Council Check Register by Invoice & Summary

Doc Ng

287745
287736

288063
288063
288089
288089
288064
288064
288086
288086
288087
288087
288088
288088

287769
287711
287768

287684
287683

288204
288204
288198
288198
288198
288198
288200
288200
288199

CITY OF APPLE VALLEY

3/31/2016 —

Inv No

3A
3B

101310686141
101310686141
101360686401
101360686401
10138068689
10138068689
101400686061
101400686061
101400686071
101400686071
68667

68667

20160331
20160406
20160406A

1710236001
1710237201

52764700
52764700
52846900
52846900
52846900
52846900
52847000
52847000
52954100

Council Check Register by GL

4/15/2016

Account No

2092.6240
1340.6249

1350.6333
1350.6215
1730.6333
1730.6229
1920.6333
1920.6229
5375.6333
5375.6211
5375.6333
5375.6229
5390.6333
5390.6229

1920.6249
1920.6249
1920.6249

1340.6215
1330.6215

5085,6550
5085.6520
5015.6510
5015.6550
5015.6550
5015.6510
5055.6550
5055.6510
5015.6550

Account Description

CLEANING SERVICE/GARBAGE
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

GENERAL-CASH DISCOUNTS
EQUIPMENT-PARTS
GENERAL-CASH DISCOQUNTS
GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL-CASH DISCOUNTS
GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL-CASH DISCOUNTS
SMALL TOOLS & EQUIPMENT
GENERAL-CASH DISCOUNTS
GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL-CASH DISCOUNTS
GENERAL SUPPLIES

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

EQUIPMENT-PARTS
EQUIPMENT-PARTS

FREIGHT ON RESALE MDSE
WINE

LIQUCR

FREIGHT ON RESALE MDSE
FREIGHT ON RESALE MDSE
LIQUOR

FREIGHT ON RESALE MDSE
LIQUOR

FREIGHT ON RESALE MDSE

4/13/2016 16:26:28

Page - 1

Business Unit

14200 CEDAR AVE-OLD CITY HALL
FIRE BLDG & GROUNDS MNTC

FIRE VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

FIRE VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

PARK BUILDING MAINTENANCE
PARK BUILDING MAINTENANCE
SENIOR CENTER

SENIOR CENTER

SEWER MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR
SEWER MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR
SEWER MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR
SEWER MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR
SWR EQUIP/VEHICLE MISC MNTC/RP
SWR EQUIPNVEHICLE MISC MNTC/RP

SENIOR CENTER
SENIOR CENTER
SENIOR CENTER

FIRE BLDG & GROUNDS MNTC
FIRE OPERATIONS

LIQUOR #3 STOCK PURCHASES
LIQUOR #3 STOCK PURCHASES
LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
LIQUOR #2 STOCK PURCHASES
LIQUOR #2 STOCK PURCHASES
LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES



R55CKR2 LOGIS101

Check # Date Amount

11234 4/15/2016
80.00
1,388.88
1.35
148.48
1.35
148.48
1.35
148.48
396.89
130.53
59.46
99,95
102.00
86.25

4,371.83

11235 4/15/2016

11236 4/15/2016

11237 4/15/2016
50.20
909.32
220897
3,168.49

11238 4/15/2016

17.39

19.07

32.34

1.20

11.52

120.95

155.25

37.28

CITY OF APPLE VALLEY

Council Check Register by GL
Council Check Register by Inveice & Summary

Subledger

Account Description

Supplier / Explanation PO #
100058 BELLBOY CORPORATION
WINE#1 00004928
LIQ#1 00004928
FREIGHT#2 00004928
LIQ#2 00004928
FREIGHT#2 00004928
LiQ#2 00004928
FREIGHT#3 00004928
LIQ#3 00004928
5085.6545 00004928
5055.6540 00004928
5085.6540 00004928
NOTAX#1 00004928
TAX#1 00004928
5085.6545 00004928

147357 BNG TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

PGS SUPPORT-APRIL

101365 ECM PUBLISHERS INC

ORDINANCE 1006
ORDINANCE 1007

136639 IMPACT PROVEN SOLUTIONS

UTIL BILLING ACH IINSERT
UB PRINT/MAIL BILLS MAR

UB POSTAGE MAR

103314 INNOVATIVE OFFICE SOLUTIONS
MOUSE AVSC
INSP CORRECTION TAPE, SHARPIES
CLERK ELECTION SUPPLIES
CABLE INDEX CARDS
PAPER AVSC
MISC. SUPPLIES AVSC
OFFICE SUPPLIES
AVCC OFFICE SUPPLIES

3/31/2016 — 4/15/2016
Doc No w Account No
288199 52954100 5015.6520
288199 52954100 5015.6510
288201 52955100 5055.6550
288201 52955100 5055.6510
288202 52955200 5055.6550
288202 52955200 5055.6510
288203 52955300 5085.6550
288203 52955300 5085.6510
288196 6640200 5085.6545
288194 93639100 5055.6540
288195 93639200 5085.6540
288193 93667600 5015.6545
288193 93667600 5015.6540
288197 93667800 5085.6545
287755 CW15407 5110.6249
287893 331445 1015.6239
287892 331446 1015.6239
287891 112289 5303.6238
287891 112289 5303.6249
287891 112289 5303.6238
287710 IN1133839 1920.622¢
287715 IN1135352 1400.6210
287715 IN1135352 1015.6210
287715 IN1135352 2012.6210
287709 IN1135353 1920.6210
287709 IN1135353 1920.6229
287692 IN1135354 1200.6210
287712 IN1136944 1900.6210

Continued...

WINE

LIQUOR

FREIGHT ON RESALE MDSE
LIQUOR

FREIGHT ON RESALE MDSE
LIQUOR

FREIGHT ON RESALE MDSE
LIQUOR

NON-TAXABLE MISC FOR RESALE
TAXABLE MISC FOR RESALE
TAXABLE MISC FOR RESALE
NON-TAXABLE MISC FOR RESALE
TAXABLE MISC FOR RESALE
NON-TAXABLE MISC FOR RESALE

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

PRINTING
PRINTING

POSTAGE/UPS/FEDEX
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
POSTAGE/UPS/FEDEX

GENERAL SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES

4/13/2016 16:26:28

Page - 2

Business Ur_lit

LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
LIQUOR #2 STOCK PURCHASES
LIQUOR #2 STOCK PURCHASES
LIQUOR #2 STOCK PURCHASES
LIQUOR #2 STOCK PURCHASES
LIQUOR #3 STOCK PURCHASES
LIQUOR #3 STOCK PURCHASES
LIQUOR #3 STOCK PURCHASES
LIQUOR #2 STOCK PURCHASES
LIQUOR #3 STOCK PURCHASES
LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
LIQUOR #3 STOCK PURCHASES

GOLF CLUBHOUSE BUILDING

CITY CLERK/ELECTIONS
CITY CLERK/ELECTIONS

UTILITY BILLING
UTILITY BILLING
UTILITY BILLING

SENIOR CENTER
INSPECTIONS MANAGEMENT
CITY CLERK/ELECTIONS
CABLE TV JOINT POWERS
SENIOR CENTER

SENIOR CENTER

POLICE MANAGEMENT

AV COMMUNI™  =NTER



R55CKR2  LOGIS101

Check # Date Amount

Supplier / Explanation PO #

11238 4/152016
6.38
11.25
2.69
9.17
10.15
40.81
18.40
148,32
11.70
39.66
693.54

11239 4/15/2016
19,323.28
661.02
226.26

11,517.44

31,728.00

11240 4/15/2016
71.48
71.48

11241 411512016
75.04
28.00
103.04

11242 4/15/2016
2538
2538

11243 4/15/2016
359.70
404.80
295.90
260.70
103.40
199.10
387.20

103314 INNOVATIVE OFFICE SOLUTIONS
DATA BACKUP DRIVE
CLERK ELECTION SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

CLERK CART

FIRE LABEL TAPE

FIN BALLPOINT PENS, FLAIR TIPS

100289 LOGIS
LOGIS SERV MAR 16
LOGIS SERV MAR 16
LOGIS SERV MAR 16
LOGIS SERV MAR 16

103014 PADGETT, MARCIE D
MARCH MILEAGE-PADGETT

148730 SAAM, MATT
MARCH MILEAGE-SAAM
MARCH MILEAGE-SAAM

145616 SCHUFT, STEVE
MILEAGE-MARCH 2016

121767 VARNER TRANSPORTATION

FREIGHT#1 00045995
FREIGHT #1 00045995
FREIGHT#3 00045995
FREIGHT#2 00045995
FREIGHT#2 00045995
FREIGHT#3 00045995
FREIGHT#1 00045995

Doc No

287707
287716
287867
287749
287749
287749
287749
288130
288129
288129

288114
288114
288114
288114

287705

287725
287725

287868

287807
287805
287815
287810
287811
287816
287806

CITY OF APPLE VALLEY

Council Check Register by GL
Council Check Register by Invoice & Summary

3/31/2016 -

Inv No

IN1136945
IN1136953
IN1136954
IN1143345
IN1143345
IN1143345
IN1143345
IN1144962
IN1144963
IN1144963

41660
41660
41660
41660

20160401

20160401
20160401

20160401

31390
32577
32578
32579
32585
32586
32587

4/15/2016

Account No

1930.6210
1015.6210
5025.6229
1500.6210
1520.6210
1510.6210
5305.6210
1015.6210
1300.6210
1035.6210

1040.6399
5005.6399
5205.6399
5303.6399

1700.6277

1500.6277
5365.6277

5025.6277

5015.6550
50156550
5085.6550
5055.6550
5055.6550
5085.6550
5015.6550

Subledger

Account Description

Continued...
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES

OTHER CHARGES
OTHER CHARGES
OTHER CHARGES
OTHER CHARGES

MILEAGE/AUTO ALLOWANCE

MILEAGE/AUTO ALLOWANCE
MILEAGE/AUTO ALLOWANCE

MILEAGE/AUTO ALLOWANCE

FREIGHT ON RESALE MDSE
FREIGHT ON RESALE MDSE
FREIGHT ON RESALE MDSE
FREIGHT ON RESALE MDSE
FREIGHT ON RESALE MDSE
FREIGHT ON RESALE MDSE
FREIGHT ON RESALE MDSE

4/13/2016 16:26:28

Page - 3

Business Unit

REDWOOD POOL

CITY CLERK/ELECTIONS

LIQUOR #1 OPERATIONS

PW MANAGEMENT

NATURAL RESOURCES

PW ENGINEERING & TECHNICAL
WATER MGMT/REPORT/DATA ENTRY
CITY CLERK/ELECTIONS

FIRE MANAGEMENT

FINANCE

DATA PROCESSING

LIQUOR GENERAL OPERATIONS
ARENA 1 MANAGEMENT
UTILITY BILLING

PARK & RECREATION MANAGEMENT

PW MANAGEMENT
SEWER MGMT/REPORTS/DATA ENTRY

LIQUOR #1 OPERATIONS

LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
LIQUOR #3 STOCK PURCHASES
LIQUOR #2 STOCK PURCHASES
LIQUCR #2 STOCK PURCHASES
LIQUOR #3 STOCK PURCHASES
LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES



CITY OF APPLE VALLEY 4/13/2016 16:26:28

R55CKR2  LOGIS101
Council Check Register by GL Page - 4
Council Check Register by Invoice & Summary

3/31/2016 - 4/15/2016
Check # Date Amount  Supplier / Explanation PO # Doc No Inv No Account No Subledger Account Description Business Unit
11243 4/15/2016 121767 VARNER TRANSPORTATION N Continued...
179.30 FREIGHT#3 00045995 287817 32592 5085.6550 FREIGHT ON RESALE MDSE LIQUOR #3 STOCK PURCHASES
147.40 FREIGHT#2 00045995 287812 32593 5055.6550 FREIGHT ON RESALE MDSE LIQUOR #2 STOCK PURCHASES
272.80 FREIGHT#1 00045995 287808 32600 5015.6550 FREIGHT ON RESALE MDSE LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
114.40 FREIGHT#3 00045995 287818 32601 5085.6550 FREIGHT ON RESALE MDSE LIQUOR #3 STOCK PURCHASES
12540 FREIGHT#2 00045995 287813 32602 5055.6550 FREIGHT ON RESALE MDSE LIQUOR #2 STOCK PURCHASES
377.30 FREIGHT#1 00045995 287809 32607 5015.6550 FREIGHT ON RESALE MDSE LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
355.30 FREIGHT#3 00045995 287819 32608 5085.6550 FREIGHT ON RESALE MDSE LIQUOR #3 STOCK PURCHASES
- 181.50 FREIGHT#2 00045995 287814 32609 5055.6550 FREIGHT ON RESALE MDSE LIQUOR #2 STOCK PURCHASES
376420
11244 4/15/2016 100520 WINE COMPANY, THE
9.90 FREIGHT#1 00015926 288014 419960 5015.6550 FREIGHT ON RESALE MDSE LIQUCR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
544.00 WINE#1 00015926 288014 419960 5015.6520 WINE LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
8.40 FREIGHT#3 00015926 288017 420962 5085.6550 FREIGHT ON RESALE MDSE LIQUOR #3 STOCK PURCHASES
512.00 WINE#3 00015926 288017 420962 5085.6520 WINE LIQUOR #3 STOCK PURCHASES
92.40 FREIGHT#3 00015926 288018 421465 5085.6550 FREIGHT ON RESALE MDSE LIQUOR #3 STOCK PURCHASES
4,385.33  WINE#3 00015926 288018 421485 5085.6520 WINE LIQUCR #3 STOCK PURCHASES
57.75 FREIGHT#1 00015926 288015 421466 5015.6550 FREIGHT ON RESALE MDSE LIQUGR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
2,760.00 WINE#1 00015926 288015 421466 5015.6520 WINE LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
28.05 FREIGHT#2 00015926 288016 421468 5055.6550 FREIGHT ON RESALE MDSE LIQUOR #2 STOCK PURCHASES
1,324.00 WINE#2 00015926 288016 421468 5055.6520 WINE LIQUOR #2 STOCK PURCHASES
9,721.83
268115 4/13/2016 147109 ALL CLEAR WINDOW CLEANING
.74- GOLF SALES TAX ADJUST 287721 679451 5110.6240 CLEANING SERVICE/GARBAGE REMOVGOLF CLUBHOUSE BUILDING
.74 GOLF SALES TAX ADJUST 287721 679451 5100.2330 DUE TO OTHER GOVERNMENT GOLF FUND BALANCE SHEET
321.36  WINDOW CLEANING 287721 679451 5110.6240 CLEANING SERVICE/GARBAGE REMOVGOLF CLUBHOUSE BUILDING
321.36
268116 4/13/2016 100023 ANDERSEN INC, EARLF
1,281.50 SIGN BRACKETS 287732 110620IN 1680.6229 GENERAL SUPPLIES TRAFFIC SIGNS/SIGNALS/MARKERS
1,291.50
268117 4/13/2016 100027 APACHE GROUP
3.04- HCSC DISCOUNT 287708 186832 1920.6333 GENERAL-CASH DISCOUNTS SENICR CENTER
304.27 PAPER TOWELS AVSC 287708 186832 1920.6229 GENERAL SUPPLIES SENIOR CENTER
301.23
268118 4/13/2016 148753 APPARENT PLAN
441.00 TAI CHI 2/24 TO 4/6/16 (9 ) 288045 20160406 1920.6249 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES SENIOR CENT™



RS55CKR2

Check # Eate
268118 4/13/2016

268119 4/13/2016

268120 4/13/2016

268121 4/13/2016

268122 4/13/2016

268123 4/13/2016

268124 4/13/2016

268125 4/13/2016

LOGIS101

CITY OF APPLE VALLEY 4/13/2016 16:26:28

Council Check Register by GL Page - 5
Council Check Register by Invoice & Summary
3/31/2016 — 4/15/2016
Amount  Supplier / Explanation PO # Doc No Inv No Account No Subledger Account Description Business Unit
148753 APPARENT PLAN o T - o Continued... S
441.00
100036 APPLE VALLEY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
20,00 CHAMBER LUNCHEON - LAWELL 287726 19132 1010.6275 SCHOOLS/CONFERENCES/EXP LOCAL ADMINISTRATION
20,00 CHAMBER LUNCHEON - MAYOR 287726 19132 1005.6275 SCHOOLS/CONFERENCES/EXP LOCAL MAYOR/CITY COUNCIL
20.00 CHAMBER LUNCHEON - NORDQUIST 287726 19132 1100.6275 SCHOOLS/CONFERENCES/EXP LOCAL DEV MANAGEMENT
20.00 CHAMBER LUNCHEON - THOMPSON 287726 19132 1300.6275 SCHOOLS/CONFERENCES/EXP LOCAL FIRE MANAGEMENT
80.00 CHAMBER LUNCHEON -PD 287726 19132 1200.6275 SCHOOLS/CONFERENCES/EXP LOCAL POLICE MANAGEMENT
160.00
100039 APPLE VALLEY FORD
293.91 POL VEHICLE LEASE-APRIL 287873 20160413 1215.6310 RENTAL EXPENSE POLICE DETECTIVE UNIT
195.56 RPR 4974 287750 AICS704698 1350.6265 REPAIRS-EQUIPMENT FIRE VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
489.47
100747 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES INC
26.84 UNIFORM SERVICE 287679 1718439614 1710.6281 UNIFORM/CLOTHING ALLOWANCE PARK MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT
28.55 UNIFORM SERVICE 287679 1718439614 1530.6281 UNIFORM/CLOTHING ALLOWANCE FLEET & BUILDINGS-CMF
52.49 UNIFORM SERVICE 287679 1718439614 1600.6281 UNIFORM/CLOTHING ALLOWANCE STREET MANAGEMENT
19.34 UNIFORM SERVICE 287679 1718439614 5305.6281 UNIFORM/CLOTHING ALLOWANCE WATER MGMT/REPORT/DATA ENTRY
12722
100030 ARNELL BUSINESS FORMS
457.00 6X9 1ST CLASS ENV (5000) 288062 148878 1035.6239 PRINTING FINANCE
560._21 9X12 18T CLASS ENV (3900) 288062 148878 1035.6239 PRINTING FINANCE
1017.24
101318 AUTOMATIC SYSTEMS COMPANY
358.95 VFC INSTALL MEMORY MODULE 287678 300208 5506.6265 REPAIRS-EQUIPMENT STORM LIFT STN MNTC/RPR
399.70 LIFT SCADAALARM PROGRAMMING 287680 300218 5375.6265 REPAIRS-EQUIPMENT SEWER MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR
758.65
100054 BAUER BUILT INC
34,52- STR SALES TAXADJUST 287728 180185791 1630.6216 VEHICLES-TIRES/BATTERIES STREET EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE
3452 STR SALES TAXADJUST 287728 180185791 1000.2330 DUE TO OTHER GOVERNMENT GENERAL FUND BALANCE SHEET
536.66 #331TIRES 287728 1B0185791 1630.6216 VEHICLES-TIRES/BATTERIES STREET EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE
536566
138336 BERNICK'S BEVERAGE
3040 TAX#1 00050356 287984 286611 5015.6540 TAXABLE MISC FOR RESALE LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES



CITY OF APPLE VALLEY 4/13/2016 16:26:28

R55CKR2 LOGIS101
Council Check Register by GL

Council Check Register by Invoice & Summary

Page - 6

3/31/2016 —  4/15/2016
Check # Date Amount  Supplier / Explanation PO # Doc No Inv No Account No Subledger Account Description Business Unit
268125 4/13/2016 138336 BERNICK'S BEVERAGE o Continued...
60.00 NOTAX#1 00050356 287985 286611 5015.6545 NON-TAXABLE MISC FOR RESALE  LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
913.80 BEER#3 00050356 287987 286613 5085.6530 BEER LIQUOR #3 STOCK PURCHASES
486.40 BEER#1 00050356 287986 288612 5015.6530 BEER LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
1,490.60
268126 4/13/2016 146780 BLACK & VEATCH CORPORATION
990.00 WELL 16 ANALYSIS 287730 1220826 5320.6235 2013168W CONSULTANT SERVICES WATER WELL/BOOSTER STN MNT/RPR
990.00
268127 4/13/2016 144243 BRANTNER, POLLY
36.18  MILEAGE-WELLNESS SEMINAR-BRANT 287753 20160331 1020.6275 SCHOOLS/CONFERENCES/EXP LOGAL HUMAN RESOURCES
17.98  LIFE SNACKS 287753 20160331 7203.6398 LIFE SNACKS CITY WELLNESS PROGRAM
46.96  LIFE SNACK REFILL 288046 20160406 7203.6398 LIFE SNACKS CITY WELLNESS PROGRAM
101.12
268128 4/13/2016 100296 BREAKTHRU BEVERAGE MIN - BEER INC
3181.80 BEER#2 00000105 288178 1090534185 5055.6530 BEER LIQUOR #2 STOCK PURCHASES
3.968.55 CMTAX#2 00000105 288188 1090534628 5085.6530 BEER LIQUOR #3 STOCK PURCHASES
232.00- CMBEER# 00000105 288163 1090535551 5015.6530 BEER LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
23.80  TAX# 00000105 288163 1090535551 5015.6540 TAXABLE MISC FOR RESALE LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
744065 BEER#! 00000105 288163 1090535551 5015.6530 BEER LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
8.00- CMBEER#2 00000105 288179 1090536855 5055.6530 BEER LIQUOR #2 STOCK PURCHASES
107745 BEER#2 00000105 288179 1090536855 5055.6530 BEER LIQUOR #2 STOCK PURCHASES
4,063.90 BEER#3 00000105 288190 1090537604 5085.6530 BEER LIQUOR #3 STOCK PURCHASES
22.40- CMBEER#1 00000105 288170 1090538241 5015.6530 BEER LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
23.80  TAX#1 00000105 288170 1090538241 5015.6540 TAXABLE MISC FOR RESALE LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
8.848.00 BEER#1 00000105 288170 1090538241 5015.6530 BEER LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
60.00- CMBEER#1 00000105 288164 1090538242 5015.6530 BEER LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
162.00 BEER#1 00000105 288164 1090538242 5015.6530 BEER LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
289100 BEER#2 00000105 288181 1090539504 5055.6530 BEER LIQUOR #2 STOCK PURCHASES
13.60- CMBEER#3 00000105 288191 1090539934 5085.6530 BEER LIQUOR #3 STOCK PURCHASES
4817.25 BEER#3 00000105 288191 1090539934 5085.6530 BEER LIQUOR #3 STOCK PURCHASES
33.00  TAX# 00000105 288174 1090540820 5015.6540 TAXABLE MISC FOR RESALE LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
7,097.55 BEER#1 00000105 288174 1090540820 5015.6530 BEER LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
357.00 BEER#1 00000105 288175 1090540941 5015.6530 BEER LIQUOR #1 STOGK PURCHASES
33.00- CMTAX#2 00000105 288184 1090542345 5055.6540 TAXABLE MISC FOR RESALE LIQUOR #2 STOCK PURCHASES
31.60- CMBEER#2 00000105 288184 1090542345 5055.6530 BEER LIQUOR #2 STOCK PURCHASES
33.00 TAX#2 00000105 288184 1090542345 5055.6540 TAXABLE MISC FOR RESALE LIQUOR #2 STOCK PURCHASES
2,279.25 BEER#2 00000105 288184 1090542345 5055.6530 BEER LIQUOR #2 STOCK PURCHASES
28.60- CMBEER#3 00000105 288192 1090542882 50856530 BEER LIQUOR #3S™  PURCHASES



R55CKR2 LOGIS101

CITY OF APPLE VALLEY 4/13/2016 16:26:28

Council Check Register by GL Page - 7
Council Check Register by Invoice & Summary

3/31/2016 — 4/15/2016
Check # Date Amount  Supplier / Explanation PO # Doc Ne Inv No Account No Subledger Account Description Business Unit
268128 411312016 100296 BREAKTHRU BEVERAGE MIN - BEER INC ~ Continued... o
23.80 TAX#3 00000105 288192 1090542882 5085.6540 TAXABLE MISC FOR RESALE LIQUOR #3 STOCK PURCHASES
1,752.60 BEER#3 00000105 288192 1090542882 5085.6530 BEER LIQUOR #3 STOCK PURCHASES
87.00 BEER#1 00000105 288177 1090543545 5015.6530 BEER LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
41.55- CMBEER#1 00000105 288161 20060 50156530 BEER LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
71.40- CMBEER#1 00000105 288162 20061 5015.6530 BEER LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
40.00- CMBEER#2 00000105 288187 20066 5085.6530 BEER LIQUOR #3 STOCK PURCHASES
16.80- CMBEER#3 00000105 288189 22409 5085.6530 BEER LIQUOR #3 STOCK PURCHASES
6.80- CMBEER#1 00000105 288167 22411 5015.6530 BEER LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
69.70- CMBEER#1 00000105 288168 22412 5015.6530 BEER LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
51.95- CMBEER#1 00000105 288165 22413 5015.6530 BEER LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
41.47- CMBEER#1 00000105 288172 22449 5015.6530 BEER LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
39.40- CMBEER#1 00000105 288173 22450 5015.6530 BEER LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
20.77- CMBEER#2 00000105 288183 22452 5055.6530 BEER LIQUOR #2 STOCK PURCHASES
62.48- CMBEER#3 00000105 288225 22456 5085.6530 BEER LIQUOR #3 STOCK PURCHASES
67.45- CMBEER#3 00000105 288226 22457 5085.6530 BEER LIQUOR #3 STOCK PURCHASES
30.77- BEER#2 00000105 288185 24700 5085.6530 BEER LIQUOR #3 STOCK PURCHASES
43.20- TAX#2 00000105 288186 R09130583 5085.6530 BEER LIQUOR #3 STOCK PURCHASES
55.20- CMBEER#2 00000105 288180 R09131337 5055.6530 BEER LIQUOR #2 STOCK PURCHASES
137.15- CMBEER#1 00000105 288166 R09131592 5015.6530 BEER LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES
186.50- CMBEER#1 00000105 288171 R09131598 5015.6530 BEER LIQUOR #1 STOCK PURCHASES